
IP 
47

1 x LED

60.2 W

2850 lm

47 lm/W

3000 K

100

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

75%

2126 lm

60.2 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling recessed

Shape and measurements 

Length: 9.38 in

Width: 45.63 in

Height: 0.39 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 60.2 W

Protection 

IP: 47

Product data sheet
GC SERIES
GC-232A-PAF
COOPER LIGHTING

Equipped with energy-saving ballasts, Reinforced quadra-sealed, flat-white, steel door and mitered corners, Self-locking spring loaded

latches/T-hinges, Deep "V" raceway/ballast cover distributes light uniformly across lens, Lamp-to-lens spacing produces high-comfort

photometrics, Four auxiliary fixture-end suspension points provided, End plate grid-lock feature 

Light output 1 
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